

Papetarie

I.D.: 102140523

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 915,55 RON - 915,55 RON

Descriere: 1 PANOU PLUTA RAMA LEMN 60X90CM buc 1 37.82 37.82 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 600 0.08 50.42 3 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12.61 12.61 4 STICK USB 64 GB buc 1 46.22 46.22 5 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 2 71.43 142.86 6 ROLLER 0.7 MM UNI UB-177 DELUXE, NEGRU (B X 12) X 864 buc 3 6.72 20.17 7 SUPORT INSTRUMENTE SCRIS buc 1 5.04 5.04 8 CAPSATOR NOKY C-10 buc 1 15.13 15.13 9 DECAPSATOR KANGARO VERDE buc 1 2.52 2.52 10 MARKER VOPSEA SCHNEIDER VERDE MAXX 270 buc 1 10.08 10.08 11 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 100 0.25 25.21 12 ELASTIC BANI buc 3 2.52 7.56 13 MARKER CD/DVD DOUA CAPETE DACO NEGRU MK301 buc 2 2.94 5.88 14 CREION NEON DACO CG101 buc 3 0.84 2.52 15 DOSAR PVC NOKI buc 700 0.59 411.76 16 BLOC NOTES ADEZIV DACO 76X76 BN200 buc 1 2.10 2.10 17 G7-PRINTER 50 TUSIERA ALBA STRA buc 1 58.82 58.82 18 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC,138308 buc 50 0.34 16.81 19 MOUSE A4TECH,WIRELESS,FG12 NEGRU buc 1 42.02 42.02
